



BAN HOCK HIN
Co., Pte Ltd

Co.Reg.No: 19700288K
MOTORCYCLE ACCESSORIES | SERVICE CENTRE
MODIFICATIONS | SPRAY PAINTING AND BODY WORK | METAL
WORKS | LEASING & RENTALS | FLEET SALES | INSURANCE SALES

QUOTATION

Customer :

NO. : 32721

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

8 Shenton Way,
#27-01 AXA Tower
Singapore 068811

MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

DATE : 22/06/2018

CLAIM NO. : 11153

POLICY NO. :

FROM : RAYMOND

VEHICLE NO. : FBG9417L

MAKE/MODEL : YAM / FZ16

*not added
like
1/23
5 day
3/7/18
take photo after up -
repair sum \$4350/-*

(Page 1 of 4)

S/N	Description	Action	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
1	ALIGNMENT BODY P/N: 29561	<i>X</i> REPLACE	1.00	\$350.00	350.00 <i>300</i>
2	AXLE WHEEL FRONT P/N: 44885	REPLACE	1.00	\$24.00	24.00 <i>ser</i>
3	BALANCER HANDLE (CHROME) P/N: 40314	REPLACE	2.00	\$7.00	14.00 <i>m.s / ser</i>
4	BAR FOOTREST FRONT LH P/N: 45124	REPLACE	1.00	\$16.00	16.00 <i>ser</i>
5	BAR FOOTREST FRONT RH P/N: 40315	REPLACE	1.00	\$16.00	16.00 <i>3 no</i>
6	BAR HANDLE P/N: 44886	REPLACE	1.00	\$42.00	42.00 <i>ser</i>
7	BAR HANDLE EXTENDER (SPR)	REPLACE	1.00	\$70.00	70.00 <i>ser</i>
8	BEARING P/N: 50407	REPLACE	2.00	\$26.00	52.00 <i>ser</i>
9	BELLYPAN (AFTERMARKET)	REPLACE	1.00	\$154.00	154.00 <i>ser</i>
10	BOLT FOOTREST REAR P/N: 44888	REPLACE	2.00	\$5.00	10.00 <i>ser</i>
11	BOX REAR (GIVI) E450N BLACK W/O STOP LIGHT P/N: 27220	REPLACE	1.00	\$202.00	202.00 <i>m.s / ser</i>
12	BRACKET FOOTREST 1	REPLACE	1.00	\$82.00	82.00 <i>ser</i>
13	BRACKET FOOTREST RH P/N: 53845	REPLACE	1.00	\$98.00	98.00 <i>ser</i>



S/N	Description	Action	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
14	BRACKET LAMP SIGNAL FRONT LH P/N: 52655	REPLACE	1.00	\$5.00	5.00
15	BRACKET SIDE STAND	REPLACE	1.00	\$12.00	12.00
16	BUSH SWINGARM (METAL) P/N: 55268	REPLACE	2.00	\$9.50	19.00
17	CASE AIR CLEANER	REPLACE	1.00	\$26.00	26.00
18	COVER HEADLAMP LH	REPLACE	1.00	\$22.00	22.00
19	COVER OIL ELEMENT	REPLACE	1.00	\$26.00	26.00
20	COVER SIDE 2	REPLACE	1.00	\$62.00	62.00
21	COVER SIDE 4	REPLACE	1.00	\$45.00	45.00
22	COVER SIDE LH	REPLACE	1.00	\$86.00	86.00
23	COVER TANK SIDE RH	REPLACE	1.00	\$118.00	118.00
24	CUSHION (RENTAL) BAR HANDLE	REPLACE	1.00	\$54.00	54.00
25	EMBLEM P/N: 50204	REPLACE	2.00	\$8.50	17.00
26	FOOTREST REAR 1 P/N: 53988	REPLACE	1.00	\$12.00	12.00
27	FORK FRONT ASSY RH	REPLACE	1.00	\$335.00	335.00
28	GASKET ELEMENT COVER P/N: 46241	REPLACE	1.00	\$8.00	8.00
29	GRIP HANDLE SET (PLAYLIFE) RH & LH P/N: 26430	REPLACE	1.00	\$32.00	32.00
30	GROMMET	REPLACE	2.00	\$4.00	8.00
31	HEADLAMP ASSY P/N: 41632	REPLACE	1.00	\$155.00	155.00
32	LABOUR P/N: 06766 - FOR DISMANTLING AND ASSEMBLING PARTS QUOTED.	Supply/Install	1.00	\$600.00	600.00
33	LAMP SIGNAL FRONT LH P/N: 45129	REPLACE	1.00	\$22.00	22.00
34	LAMP SIGNAL REAR LH P/N: 45128	REPLACE	1.00	\$18.00	18.00



S/N	Description	Action	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
35	LAMP SIGNAL REAR RH P/N: 44889	REPLACE	1.00	\$18.00	18.00
36	METER IU (12V) NEW MODEL P/N: 34351	REPLACE	1.00	\$200.00	200.00
37	MIRROR SET (AFTERMARKET)	REPLACE	1.00	\$56.00	56.00
38	MUDGUARD FRONT (BLACK) P/N: 55633	REPLACE	1.00	\$98.00	98.00
39	MUDGUARD REAR (1) P/N: 44878	REPLACE	1.00	\$45.00	45.00
40	MUDGUARD REAR (2) P/N: 44035	REPLACE	1.00	\$28.00	28.00
41	PANEL 2	REPLACE	1.00	\$20.00	20.00
42	PEDAL BRAKE P/N: 44887	REPLACE	1.00	\$26.00	26.00
43	PIPE EXHAUST (YOSHIMURA) ASSY	REPLACE	1.00	\$1,120.00	1,120.00
44	PLATE	REPLACE	1.00	\$1.50	1.50
45	PLATE NUMBER FRONT (CURVED) P/N: 10166	REPLACE	1.00	\$15.00	15.00
46	RUBBER FOOTREST FRONT P/N: 40321	REPLACE	2.00	\$9.50	19.00
47	SCOOP GUIDE AIR 1 P/N: 50220	REPLACE	1.00	\$35.00	35.00
48	SCOOP GUIDE AIR 2	REPLACE	1.00	\$35.00	35.00
49	SEAL OIL SWING ARM P/N: 55270	REPLACE	2.00	\$20.00	40.00
50	SHIFT PEDAL ASSY P/N: 45120	REPLACE	1.00	\$40.00	40.00
51	SPRAY PAINTING	Spray	1.00	\$400.00	400.00
52	STAND MAIN P/N: 52247	REPLACE	1.00	\$60.00	60.00
53	STAND SIDE	REPLACE	1.00	\$22.00	22.00
54	STAY	REPLACE	1.00	\$8.00	8.00
55	STAY HEADLIGHT P/N: 52257	REPLACE	1.00	\$33.00	33.00
56	STICKER COVER SET (AFTERMARKET)	REPLACE	1.00	\$350.00	350.00



S/N	Description	Action	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
57	SWING ARM REAR P/N: 44881	REPLACE	1.00	\$276.00	276.00
58	SWITCH HANDLE P/N: 45133	REPLACE	1.00	\$55.00	55.00
59	TRANSPORT CHARGES P/N: 07169		1.00	\$35.00	35.00
SUB TOTAL					\$5,847.50
GST @ 7 %					\$409.33
GRAND TOTAL					\$6,256.83

Validity: 30 days

For & on Behalf of
BAN HOCK HIN CO PTE LTD

Acknowledge & Accepted By



RAYMOND

This quotation is sent via email / LAN-Fax and will bear a computer generated signature.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

